2015 AUSTRALIAN
SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

Rnd 6 - Knights Stadium - Melbourne
December 5

JUNIOR LITES
Date: 05/12/15 Practice / Qualifying Started at: 14:09:29
Event: P01 Laps: 10 Min
Nk Good e CLASSIFICATION Prited ot 1422
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap Prev  Leader
1217 Cooper POZNIAK / Seven MX Lusty Industries / KTM 43586 50f13
Newcastle / Fresh Crossfit / All Pro
2 22 Angus GELLY /Yamaha / Peter Stevens / SPMX / 43.982 100f12 396 .396
The Collective / Fox / Oakley / Y-Aim
3 226 Jake McGLASHAN / Dubbo City M-cycles / Goanna 44056 4 0f13 074 470
Tracks Coonabarabran
4 72 Hugh McKAY / Proformance Kawasaki Race Team/ 44395 8of12 339 809
Wbr / Scott / LKI / Maxima
5 34 Callum NORTON / Husqvarna Junior Racing Team/ 44591  4of 4 196 1.005
Belray / Fox / Shift / Pod / Globe
6 285 Joel CIGLIANO / CRF Honda Racing / Pro-Moto 45732  8o0f12 1.141 2.146
Suspension
7 258 Thomas GEALE / Robertsons M-cycles / Pro Moto 47.305 8of12 1.573 3.719
Suspension / ZeroMX Graphics
8 2 Jackson DAVISON / Suzuki Raceline Performance / 47.360  9of12 055 3.774
Pro Circuit / Motul Qil / Seven / Pirelli
9 286 Drew CIGLIANO / CRF Honda Racing / Pro-Moto 47691 40f13 331 4.105
Suspension
10 31 Bradley CAIN 48199 110f12 508 4.613
11 102 Josh BREWSTER / C4 National Flooring / Peter 48590 60f12 391 5.004
Stevens M-cycles / Foxhead / Bell Helmets
12 75 Caleb GOULLET / Snapes Project Logistics 49.066 60f10 476 5.480
13 12J Jack ZORBAS / Globalcote / JMZ Roof Restorations 50436 40f10 1.370 6.850
14 11 Dylan WAKARTSCHUK / Supa Trik Differentials / BLS 50456  80f12 020 6.870
Suspension / Savage MX / Clikr MX
15 257 Ryda DEVESON / Cory Deveson Concreting 52,342 8 of 11 1.886 8.756
16 53 Nathan WALMSLEY / KTM Australia / Quick Fix / 54116 6 of 11 1.774  10.530
Ipone / Get Displays / Fox / Gawler M-cycles
17 147  Josh LINTHORNE / Tanda Racing / Ridepark 000 Oof 1
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2015 AUSTRALIAN
SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

Rnd 6 - Knights Stadium - Melbourne
December 5

JUNIOR LITES
Date: 05/12/15 Practice / Qualifying Started at: 14:09:29
Event: P01 Laps: 10 Min
Weather: Mostly sunny - Temp: 28.7 rs: 17
Tack Good LAP TIMES Prited ot 1422
No Name Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 Lap10
2 Jackson DAVISON 48682 51936 50941 48669 51.567 52956 50.659 53.794 47.360 48.536
10 1:08689 50.343
11 Dylan WAKARTSCHUK 55256 56.390 53.723 51.715 51441 52147 51698 50.456 55.038 54.168
10 50821 50.688
12J Jack ZORBAS 54,345 56.867 52.857 50.436 1:48.886 58421 58719 55519 53.361 1:05.334
22 Angus GELLY 53238 56.020 50995 55.697 51.265 48202 44.702 44217 44191 43.982
10 1:05890 56.891
31 Bradley CAIN 49139 54919 48276 49436 51.004 1:04.568 48.298 52564 54.017 54.392
10 48199 51.120
34 Callum NORTON 45859 48.065 46.089 44.591
53 Nathan WALMSLEY 51.634 55777 1:.03479 59.053 58330 54.116 1:.01.218 1:03.612 1:02.178 54.507
10 59.211
72 Hugh McKAY 48.075 51105 49390 48.057 47468 49653 51483 44.395 55122 45467
10 51118 56.833
75 Caleb GOULLET 49420 53957 52583 49970 52532 49.066 53.833 58.629 59.082 2:20.892
102 Josh BREWSTER 49.724 52332 51.039 49931 51.728 48.590 48709 58492 51.309 1:06.271
10 53864 57.104
147 Josh LINTHORNE 55.772
217 Cooper POZNIAK 46.740 49.822 45967 44672 43.586 44.199 50.005 43.842 47.387 46.247
10 43636 53.349 59.998
226 Jake McGLASHAN 45596 47.340 44109 44.056 44.752 45313 58522 50.089 44415 44958
10 53798 44132 1:.02.215
257 Ryda DEVESON 51618 57168 54.175 55700 54.094 58475 53.017 52.342 1:00.431 1:00.067
10 1:02.915
258 Thomas GEALE 50.205 55310 50.824 48542 51430 48972 47764 47.305 52750 59.753
10  56.683 52.050
285 Joel CIGLIANO 33.271 51892 47461 46.812 57.383 46.297 1:05525 45.732 1:18.553 1:05.839
10 45879 1:.02.229
286 Drew CIGLIANO 21517 53799 53132 47.691 48671 49.640 52368 49.822 50.104 53.974

10 55,601 53507 54.977

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2015 AUSTRALIAN
SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

Rnd 6 - Knights Stadium - Melbourne

PENRITE
December 5
JUNIOR LITES
Date: 05/12/15 Practice / Qualifying Started at: 14:09:29
Event: P01 Laps: 10 Min
Weather: Mostly sunny - Temp: 28.7C Starters: 17
Track: Good FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE Printed at:  14:22
Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap Lap
1:15.316 286 Drew CIGLIANO 53.799 2
1:25.163 285 Joel CIGLIANO 51.892 2
1:32.936 226 Jake McGLASHAN 47.340 2
2:17.045 226 Jake McGLASHAN 44,109 3
3:01.101 226 Jake McGLASHAN 44.056 4
3:50.787 217 Cooper POZNIAK 43.586 5

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2015 AUSTRALIAN
SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

"FEREHHSE Rnd 6 - Knights Stadium - Melbourne
December 5
JUNIOR LITES
Date: 05/12/15 Race 1 Started at: 14:09:29
Event: P01 Laps: 10 Min

kil vor et GRID PICK et 1422

Pos No Name Time
1 217  Cooper POZNIAK 43.586
2 22 Angus GELLY 43.982
3 226 Jake McGLASHAN 44.056
4 72 Hugh McKAY 44.395
5 34 Callum NORTON 44.591
6 285 Joel CIGLIANO 45.732
7 258 Thomas GEALE 47.305
8 2 Jackson DAVISON 47.360
9 286 Drew CIGLIANO 47.691
10 31 Bradley CAIN 48.199
11 102 Josh BREWSTER 48.590
12 75 Caleb GOULLET 49.066
13 12J Jack ZORBAS 50.436
14 11 Dylan WAKARTSCHUK 50.456
15 257 Ryda DEVESON 52.342
16 53 Nathan WALMSLEY 54.116
17 147  Josh LINTHORNE .000

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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